

MILK CHOCOLATE CHRISTMAS PUDDINGS 200G RIBBON BAG

Ingredient Information:

Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Dried Skimmed **MILK**, Cocoa Mass, Dried Whey (**MILK**), Lactose (**MILK**), Butter Oil (**MILK**), Emulsifier (**SOYA** Lecithin), Vanilla Flavouring.

Milk Chocolate contains: Cocoa Solids 25% minimum, Milk Solids 14% minimum

Allergy & Dietary Information:

For allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**

Allergens: Contains MILK, SOYA

Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g):

Energy 2201kJ / 526kcal

Fat 28g

of which saturates 17g

Carbohydrate 62g

of which sugars 58g

Protein 6.2g

Salt 0.18g

Storage instructions:

Store in a cool dry place.